7 Great Lakes Chapter

American Association of Physicists in Medicine

Danielle Lack Stephen Gardner Michael Huberts Choonik Lee Jun Zhou
President President-Elect Treasurer Secretary Representative

2018 Young Investigators Symposium
Tuesday, April 24", 2018 ~ 4:00 - 8:00
Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, M| 48084

We invite all GLC members and friends to join us for the annual Young
Investigators Symposium to encourage and promote promising student research.

2017 YIS winners: Alexander Moncion, Eric Morris, Lianli Liu, Shupeng Chen

Registration fee:
$10- GLC Members and Associate Members
Free - GLC Student and Resident Members

Thanks to our sponsors for helping us continue to provide GLC events!

Silver Sponsors

PHILIPS varian

—— Healthcare

Bronze Sponsors

) ScandiDos



4:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:35 pm

5:05 pm

5:25 pm

6:30 pm

7:10 pm

7:40 pm

8:00 pm

2018 Young Investigators Symposium
Tuesday, April 24", 2018 ~ 4:00 - 8:00
Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, M| 48084

Registration and Refreshments - Visit Sponsors

Welcoming remarks - - _ _ o ______.

Young Investigators Symposium

Gold Sponsors & Refreshments - Visit Sponsors

Danielle Lack, MS.
GLC-AAPM President

TBA
Students/Residents

TBA

Young Investigators Symposium

Dinner - Visit Sponsors

Young Investigators Symposium

Conclude YIS & Refreshments - Visit Sponsors

Presentation of YIS awards & Final remarks

Silver Sponsors

PHILIPS

Healthcare

Bronze Sponsors

U ScandiDos

varian

TBA

TBA
Students/Residents

TBA
Students/Residents

Danielle Lack, MS.
GLC-AAPM President



