

Danielle Lack Stepl President Pres

Stephen Gardner
President-Elect

Michael Huberts Treasurer Choonik Lee Secretary Jun Zhou Representative

2018 Young Investigators Symposium

Tuesday, April 24th, 2018 ~ 4:00 - 8:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, MI 48084

We invite all GLC members and friends to join us for the annual Young Investigators Symposium to encourage and promote promising student research.



2017 YIS winners: Alexander Moncion, Eric Morris, Lianli Liu, Shupeng Chen

Registration fee:

\$10- GLC Members and Associate Members Free - GLC Student and Resident Members



Thanks to our sponsors for helping us continue to provide GLC events!

Gold Sponsors

Silver Sponsors



Bronze Sponsors

ScandiDos

2018 Young Investigators Symposium

Tuesday, April 24th, 2018 ~ 4:00 - 8:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, MI 48084

4:00 pm	Registration and Refreshments - Visit Sponsors	
4:30 pm	Welcoming remarks	- Danielle Lack, MS. GLC-AAPM President
4:35 pm	Young Investigators Symposium	TBA Students/Residents
5:05 pm	Gold Sponsors & Refreshments - Visit Sponsors	TBA TBA
5:25 pm	Young Investigators Symposium	TBA Students/Residents
6:30 pm	Dinner - Visit Sponsors	
7:10 pm	Young Investigators Symposium	TBA Students/Residents
7:40 pm	Conclude YIS & Refreshments - Visit Sponsors	
8:00 pm	Presentation of YIS awards & Final remarks	Danielle Lack, MS. GLC-AAPM President

Gold Sponsors

Silver Sponsors



Bronze Sponsors

